
Official Formula SimRacing Result Sheet
League: PRO
Season: 2017
Track: Bahrain International Circuit
Date: 2017-03-19

Qualifying laps: 12 laps
Race laps: 43 laps
Race distance: 232.716 km.
Official event: Yes
Simulation: rFactor

Official Result

P Driver/Team Laps Race Time/Fastest Lap Difference Pit Grid Position/Time Car

1.
Wojciech Lukaszek (POL)
GhostSpeed Racing Team 43

1h07m13.271
1m32.436 - 1x

P2
1m30.335 GhostSpeed Racing

2.
Haaris Parvez (ENG)
Flag-to-Flag NTX 43

1h07m22.429
1m32.420 +9.158 1x

P1
1m30.133 Flag-to-Flag NTX

3.
Michael Eyres (GBR)
Flag-to-Flag Orange 43

1h07m23.755
1m31.747 +10.484 2x

P4
1m30.576 Flag-to-Flag Orange

4.
Mark Hutchinson (IRE)
Breslin Grand Prix 43

1h07m30.693
1m32.420 +17.422 1x

P5
1m30.685 Breslin Grand Prix

5.
Dave Paling (ENG)
GhostSpeed Racing Team 43

1h07m40.358
1m32.636 +27.087 1x

P3
1m30.492 GhostSpeed Racing

6.
Eneric Andre (FRA)
Drillers Motorsport Orange 43

1h07m58.611
1m32.871 +45.340 1x

P16
1m31.413 Drillers Motorsport II

7.
Javier Moyano (SPA)
F1Champs Racing 43

1h07m59.895
1m32.896 +46.624 1x

P10
1m30.997 F1 Champs Racing

8.
Cameron Rodger (SCO)
Flag-to-Flag 43

1h08m00.282
1m32.934 +47.011 1x

P9
1m30.968 Flag-to-Flag

9.
Unai Sola (SPA)
F1Champs Racing B 43

1h08m02.551
1m33.062 +49.280 1x

P18
1m31.514 F1 Champs Racing B

10.
Harley Hamnett (AUS)
VBMadCape 43

1h08m03.194
1m32.653 +49.923 2x

P6
1m30.817 VBMadCape

11.
Gerlof Vries (NED)
Flag-to-Flag 43

1h08m12.327
1m33.061 +59.056 1x

P17
1m31.478 Flag-to-Flag

12.
Robin Pansar (SWE)
Avid Chronic Racing - Gray Team 43

1h08m21.415
1m32.233 +1m08.144 1x

P28
No qualifying time Avid Chronic Racing Grey

13.
Lorenzo Lucidi (ITA)
NetRex Strato 43

1h08m23.127
1m32.708 +1m09.856 1x

P28
No qualifying time NetRex Strato

14.
Peter Schulze (GER)
Toro Bresso 43

1h08m24.024
1m32.794 +1m10.753 1x

P11
1m31.025 Toro Bresso

15.
Ton van Egmond (NED)
Flag-to-Flag Orange 43

1h08m30.267
1m33.136 +1m16.996 1x

P7
1m30.911 Flag-to-Flag Orange

16.
Ivan Leonov (BUL)
Drillers Motorsport 43

1h08m37.541
1m32.912 +1m24.270 2x

P22
1m31.646 Drillers Motorsport

17.
Diego Dohko (SPA)
F1Champs Racing 42

1 lap down
1m33.785 - 1x

P26
1m32.002 F1 Champs Racing

18.
Juanlu Parrado (SPA)
F1Champs Racing B 42

1 lap down
1m34.261 - 1x

P27
1m32.355 F1 Champs Racing B

19.
Tom Oldenmenger (NED)
Drillers Motorsport 42

1 lap down
1m32.956 - 2x

P29
No qualifying time Drillers Motorsport

20.
Matt Tuson (GBR)
Invictus Motorsport 42

1 lap down
1m33.222 - 2x

P23
1m31.741 Invictus Motorsport

21.
Lorenzo De Ciutiis (ITA)
NetRex Strato 42

1 lap down
1m34.493 - 1x

P24
1m31.809 NetRex Strato

22.
Will Barnes (GBR)
ZERO Sim Racing 42

1 lap down
1m33.846 - 2x

P21
1m31.629 ZERO Sim Racing

23.
Mihajlo Vicentijevic (SER)
Belgrade Racing Team 41

2 laps down
1m34.312 - 3x

P19
1m31.572 Belgrade Racing Team

24.
Riaan Lamprecht (SAF)
Avid Chronic Racing - Gray Team 35

8 laps down
1m33.149 Suspension 3x

P15
1m31.356 Avid Chronic Racing Grey

25.
Jordy Lopez (USA)
NetRex Grand Prix 15

28 laps down
1m35.067 DNF 1x

P8
1m30.964 NetRex Grand Prix

26.
Marcel Garcia Crespo (GER)
GS Engineering 11

32 laps down
1m33.115 DNF 0x

P14
1m31.305 GS Engineering 

27.
Cory Hudson (USA)
Toro Bresso 10

33 laps down
1m34.795 Suspension 0x

P25
1m31.904 Toro Bresso

28.
Lionel Klue (SAF)
Avid Chronic Racing 6

37 laps down
1m33.431 DNF 0x

P12
1m31.088 Avid Chronic Racing

29.
Stoyan Barbukov (BUL)
VBMadCape 0

43 laps down
1m33.910 DQ 1x

P20
1m31.598 VBMadCape

30.
Eugene van Loggerenberg (SAF)
Avid Chronic Racing 0

43 laps down
No race laptime Suspension 0x

P13
1m31.216 Avid Chronic Racing

http://gpcos.formula-simracing.net
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Official Event Additional Information

Fastest Lap (Lapnumber) Driver
1m31.747 (Lap ) Michael Eyres (GBR)

Lead Laps Driver
29 Wojciech Lukaszek (POL)

13  ()

1  ()

Top 10 Most Improved Positions Driver
16

From P28 to P12 Robin Pansar (SWE)

15
From P28 to P13 Lorenzo Lucidi (ITA)

10
From P16 to P6 Eneric Andre (FRA)

10
From P29 to P19 Tom Oldenmenger (NED)

9
From P18 to P9 Unai Sola (SPA)

9
From P26 to P17 Diego Dohko (SPA)

9
From P27 to P18 Juanlu Parrado (SPA)

6
From P17 to P11 Gerlof Vries (NED)

6
From P22 to P16 Ivan Leonov (BUL)

3
From P10 to P7 Javier Moyano (SPA)

Top 10 Most Lost Positions Driver
17

From P8 to P25 Jordy Lopez (USA)

17
From P13 to P30 Eugene van Loggerenberg (SAF)

16
From P12 to P28 Lionel Klue (SAF)

12
From P14 to P26 Marcel Garcia Crespo (GER)

9
From P15 to P24 Riaan Lamprecht (SAF)

9
From P20 to P29 Stoyan Barbukov (BUL)

8
From P7 to P15 Ton van Egmond (NED)

4
From P6 to P10 Harley Hamnett (AUS)

4
From P19 to P23 Mihajlo Vicentijevic (SER)

3
From P11 to P14 Peter Schulze (GER)

http://gpcos.formula-simracing.net

